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(2.)
Numerical
Statement
for
the

Year
ended
31st

December,
1926.

3

Numbers.

Class
i.

Class
2.

Class
3.

Class
4.

Class
5.

Asereeatp

Contribution^

Pension
Rate,

10s.

Pension
Rate,

20s.

Pension
Rate,
30s.

Pension
Rate,

40s.

Pension
Rate:
Other.

g

M.

F.

J

T.

M.
|

F.
[

T.

M.

F.

|

T.

M.

F.

|

T.

M.

F.

T.

M.

F.

|

T.

£

s.
d.

Number
of
contributors
at

commence-18,370.
792
19

;

162
2,927
288
3,215
260

30

290

363
46

409
2,528
159

2,687
24,448

1,315
25,763

175,356
14
8

ment
of

year

New
entrants
during
the

year

..
3,263
55

3,318
390

39

429

32

5

37

46

6

52

1,061
2,441
3,502
4,792

2,546
7,338
75,034
14
8

Transfers
from
another
class

..
283

7

290

143

4

147

20

5

25

37

37......
483

16

499
5,483
18
8

Increases
due
to

adjustment
on

age-
..

..

................................
240
9

4

error,&c. Total

......
21,916
854
22,770
3,460
331

3,791
312

40

352

446
52

498
3,589
2,600
6,189
29,723
3,877
33,600
256,115
17
4

Discontinuances,
&c.
(as
per
detailed

j

2,406
129

2,535
642

42

684

64

2

66

67

5

72

279
523

802
3,458
701

4,159
24,804
4

8

statement
below) Total

at
end
of

year
..

19,510
725
I

20,235
2,818
289
3,107
248

38

286
T~

379

47

426
1

3,310
2,077
5,387

(26,265
3,176
29,441
'231,311
12
8

Details
of

Discontinuances,
&c.,
during
the
Year.

Deaths..
..

..

..

I

51

3

54

8

8I ......!

17

1

18

76

4

80

1,385
17
4

Notice
of
withdrawal

..

1,207
97

1,304
227

32

259

25

1

26

17

2
I

19

222
478

700
1,698

610

2,308
16,659

16
4

Lapse
and

cancellations

....
j

1,005
24

1,029
132

1

133

10

10

9

1

10

7

44

51

1,163
70

1,233
3,822
0

0

Attainment
to

pension-age
..!

2..
2

1

1..1

1

1..
1

33..
33

37

1

381,
267
5

8

Transfers
to

another
class

..
141

5

146

274

9

283

29

29

40

2

42......
484

16

500
1,576
11
8

Decreases
due
to

adjustment
on

age-
..

.....••■......................
..

..
92
13
8

error,&c. Total

....
,.|

2,406
|

129

2,535
642

42
I

684

64~

2

6fT|

67

5

72

279~
523

802
3,458
701
4,159
24,804
4

8

Numerical
Progress

since
Establishment.

Total
entered

..

..

..

39,664
3,470
j

43,134
7,176
886
8,062
713

80

793

836
I

82
|

918
5,230
2,698

7,928
53,619

7,216
60,835
I

Total
transferred
from
other

classes
2,450
137

2,587
1,268

94

1,362
197

28

225

287

17

304

..
..

..

4,202
276
4,478

42,114
3,607

45,721
8,444
980
9,424
910
108

1,018
1,123

99

1,222
5,230
2,698

7,928
57,821

7,492
65,313
!

Total
discontinued

....
21,387
2,798

24,185
3,337
542
3,879
339

48

387

371

31

402
1,920

621

2,541
27,354
4,040

31,394

Total
transferred
to
other

classes

..
1,217

84

1,301
2,289
149

2,438
323

22

345

373

21

394

......
4,202
276
4,478

j22,604
2,882
25,486
5,626
691

6,317
662

70

732

744
52

796
1,920

621

2,541
31,556
4,316

35,872

Total
contributors

on
books
at
31st

!l9,510
725
20,235

2,818
289
3,107
248

38

286
379

47

426
3,310
2,077
5,387
26,265
3,176
29,441
231,311
12
8

December,
1926

I
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